March 1-3, 2013

Pool A
Tri City Blaze
Walla Walla Thunder
Warriors (Moses Lake)
Sagebrush (Tri Cities)

Pool C
Sagebrush Orange
Risin' Up
Burbank
Fri. 3/1 Time

9:00
9:00

Sat. 3/2
8:00
9:10
9:10
10:20
11:30
11:30
1:50
1:50
3:00
5:20
5:20
7:40
7:40

Sun. 3/3
Game #1 8:00
Game #2 10:20
Game #3 10:20
Game #4 10:20
Game #5 12:40
semis
Game #6 12:40

semis

Tri-Cities Coyote Invite Burbank, WA
5th Grade Boys
Wins  Losses Pool B Wins Losses
3 0 Spokane Heat 3 0
1 2 The Pendleton Beast 1 2
2 1 Riot (Pasco) 2 1
0 3 Gunners 2020 (Richland) 0 3
Wins  Losses
1 1
2 0
0 2
Gym
HS #1 Riot 28 Gunners 2020 26
HS #2 Sagebrush 41 Tri City Blaze 12
HS #2 Spokane Heat 45 The Pendleton Beast 28
HS #1 Burbank 16 Risin' Up 34
MS  Tri City Blaze 54  Walla Walla Thunder 20
MS  Spokane Heat 42 Riot 40
HS #1 Walla Walla Thunder 38 Warriors 50
MS  Risin' Up 36 Sagebrush Orange 27
HS #2 The Pendleton Beast 25 Riot 49
MS  Sagebrush 17 Walla Walla Thunder 32
HS #1 Burbank 29 Sagebrush Orange 43
HS #1 Warriors 42 Sagebrush 22
HS #2 Gunners 2020 34 The Pendleton Beast 52
HS #1 Gunners 2020 26 Spokane Heat 49
MS  Tri City Blaze 50  Warriors 43
HS #2 Walla Walla 43 Burbank 21
Pool A #3 Pool C #3
HS #1 Risin' Up 30 Riot 29
Pool C #1 Pool B #2
HS #2 Warriors 51  Sagebrush Orange 52
Pool A #2 Pool C#2
MS  Burbank 23 Pendleton Beast 41
Pool C #3 Pool B #3
HS #1 Tri City Blaze 34 Risin' Up 7
Pool A #1 Winner Game #2
HS #2 Spokane Heat 54  Sagebrush Orange 26

Pool B #1

Winner Game #3




March 1-3, 2013 Tri-Cities Coyote Invite Burbank, WA
5th Grade Boys

Game #7 12:40 MS Riot 43  Warriors 45
Loser Game #2 Loser Game #3
Game #8 1:50 MS  Sagebrush 18  Gunners 2020 29
Pool A #4 Pool B #4
Game #9 4:15 MS  Risin' Up 35  Sagebrush Orange 36
3rd/4th game Loser Game #5 Loser Game #6
Game #10 4:45 HS  Tri City Blaze 34  Spokane Heat 45
1st/2nd game Winner Game #5 Winner Game #6
First Spokane Heat
Second Tri City Blaze
Third Sagebrush Orange

Fourth Risin' Up



