Pool A

Losses

Wins

## Tri-Cities Coyote Invite 5th Grade Boys

Losses

Pool B

Wins

<u>1 001 A</u>			Willis Losses Tool B				LUSSUS
Tri City Blaze		3	3 0 Spokane Heat			3	0
			1 2 The Pendleton Beast			1	
Walla Walla Thunder							2
Warriors (Moses Lake)		2				2	1
Sagebrush (Tri Cities)		0	3 Gunners 20	20 (Ric	hland)	0	3
Cagosiacii (iii	··			(			
<u>Pool C</u> Sagebrush Orange Risin' Up		Wins 1	Losses 1 0				
Burbank		0	2				
Barbariik							
<u>Fri. 3/1</u>	<u>Time</u> 9:00 9:00	<u>Gym</u> HS #1 HS #2	Riot Sagebrush	28 41	Gunners 202 Tri City Blaz		26 12
<u>Sat. 3/2</u>	8:00 9:10	HS #2 HS #1	Spokane Heat Burbank	45 16	The Pendleton Beast Risin' Up		28 34
	9:10	MS		54	Walla Walla	Thunder	20
			Tri City Blaze			rnunder	
	10:20	MS	Spokane Heat	42	Riot		40
	11:30	HS #1	Walla Walla Thunder	38	Warriors		50
	11:30	MS	Risin' Up	36	Sagebrush C	Orange	27
	1:50	HS #2	The Pendleton Beast	25	Riot	Starige	49
	1:50	MS	Sagebrush	17	Walla Walla	Ihunder	32
	3:00	HS #1	Burbank	29	Sagebrush (	Orange	43
	5:20	HS #1	Warriors	42	Sagebrush	Ū	22
	5:20	HS #2	Gunners 2020	34	The Pendlet	on Poort	52
	7:40	HS #1	Gunners 2020	26	Spokane He	eat	49
	7:40	MS	Tri City Blaze	50	Warriors		43
			•				
Sun. 3/3							
Game #1	8:00	HS #2	Walla Walla Pool A #3	43	Burbank Pool C #3		21
Game #2	10:20	HS #1	Risin' Up Pool C #1	30	Riot Pool B #2		29
			1 001 0 #1		1 001 10 #2		
Game #3	10:20	HS #2	Warriors Pool A #2	51	Sagebrush Orange Pool C#2		52
Game #4	10:20	MS	Burbank Pool C #3	23	Pendleton Beast Pool B #3		41
Game #5	12:40 semis	HS #1	Tri City Blaze Pool A #1	34	Risin' Up Winner Ga	me #2	7
Game #6	12:40 semis	HS #2	Spokane Heat Pool B #1	54	Sagebrush Winner Ga		26

March 1-3, 20	013	T	ri-Cities Coyote Invit 5th Grade Boys	е		Burbank, WA
Game #7	12:40	MS	Riot Loser Game #2	43	Warriors Loser Game #3	45
Game #8	1:50	MS	Sagebrush Pool A #4	18	Gunners 2020 Pool B #4	29
Game #9	4:15 3rd/4th game	MS	Risin' Up Loser Game #5	35	Sagebrush Orang Loser Game #6	ge 36
Game #10	4:45 1st/2nd game	HS	Tri City Blaze Winner Game #5	34	Spokane Heat Winner Game #6	45 5
First Second Third Fourth	Spokane Heat Tri City Blaze Sagebrush Orange Risin' Up					